i Senator Paul Mark

Berkshire, Hampden, Franklin, & Hampshire District

District Contacts

Jon Gould, District Director Casey Pease, Constituent Service Director
Jonathan.Gouldemasenate.gov Casey.Peaseemasenate.gov

District Line: (413) 464-5635
District Office: 773 Tyler St. Pittsfield, MA

Berkshire County

Adams: Tuesday, Oct. 3, & Tuesday, Oct. 17, 9 a.m. to noon.

Town Hall, 8 Park St., Adams.

Dalton: Monday, Oct. 2, 1 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. Dalton Senior Center, 40 Field St.,
Dalton.

Great Barrington: Monday, Oct. 2, & Monday, Oct. 16, 9 a.m. to noon.

Town Hall, 334 Main St., Great Barrington.

North Adams: Tuesday, Oct. 3 & Tuesday, Oct. 17, 1 p.m. to 4 p.m.

228 E. Main St., North Adams.

Pittsfield: Wednesday, October 11, and Thursday, October 12, and Wednesday,
October 25 and Thursday, October 26, 9 a.m. to noon.

District Office. 773 Tyler St., Pittsfield.

Hampden County

Southwick: Monday, Oct. 16 & Monday, Oct. 23, 11 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Town Hall, 454 College Highway, Southwick.

Franklin County

Buckland: Tuesday, Oct. 10 & Tuesday, Oct. 24, 10 a.m. to noon.
Town Hall, 17 State St. Shelburne Falls.

Hampshire County

Williamsburg: Tuesday, Oct. 10 & Tuesday, Oct. 24,1 p.m. to 3 p.m.
Town Offices, 141 Main St. Haydenville.

DISTRICT OFFICE HOURS



